(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Agricultural Land Reserve
Agricultural Land Reserve

Development Permit

Development Permit
Development Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

File Number

DP 2A 22
DP 3A 22

DP 5A 22

ALR 3C 22
ALR 4C 22
DP 21C 22

DP 22C 22
DP 23C 22
DP 18C 22

DP 19C 22

DP 20C 22

02954 C 22

Application Date

6/27/2022
6/24/2022

6/27/2022

6/7/2022
6/22/2022
6/6/2022

6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/1/2022

6/1/2022

6/2/2022

6/8/2022

Civic Address

5737 ISLAND HWY S
451 MCLEOD RD

291 STERN RD VOR1WO

2475 Hamm Rd
6821 Farnham Rd
1595 Seaview Rd

675 Arrowsmith Ridge
635 Arrowsmith Ridge
959 Cruikshank Ridge

969 Cruikshank Ridge

480 Arrowsmith Ridge

2172 LeftRd

New Planning Applications Received - June 2022

Description

Land alterations in the vicinity of steep slopes

Decommission buildings and land remediation
Land alterations and fencing within 30 m of shoreline

Construct an additional residence that is larger than 90 square metres on a lot within the ALR
Additional dwelling over 90 m

Farmland Protection DP for construction of dwelling and accessory building within 30 metres of an ALR
property.

Single detached dwelling on steep slope on Mt. Washington
Chalet on Mount Washington in the vicinity of steep slopes

Single detached dwelling adjacent to watercourse on Mt. Washington
Single detached dwelling adjacent to watercourse on Mt. Washington
Mt. Washington Aquatic DP for construction of a chalet

3 Lot conventional subdivision



