

New Planning Applications Received - June 2022

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Development Permit	DP 2A 22	6/27/2022	5737 ISLAND HWY S	Land alterations in the vicinity of steep slopes
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 3A 22	6/24/2022	451 MCLEOD RD	Decommission buildings and land remediation
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 5A 22	6/27/2022	291 STERN RD VOR1WO	Land alterations and fencing within 30 m of shoreline
С	Agricultural Land Reserve	ALR 3C 22	6/7/2022	2475 Hamm Rd	Construct an additional residence that is larger than 90 square metres on a lot within the ALR
С	Agricultural Land Reserve	ALR 4C 22	6/22/2022	6821 Farnham Rd	Additional dwelling over 90 m
С	Development Permit	DP 21C 22	6/6/2022	1595 Seaview Rd	Farmland Protection DP for construction of dwelling and accessory building within 30 metres of an ALR property.
С	Development Permit	DP 22C 22	6/7/2022	675 Arrowsmith Ridge	Single detached dwelling on steep slope on Mt. Washington
С	Development Permit	DP 23C 22	6/7/2022	635 Arrowsmith Ridge	Chalet on Mount Washington in the vicinity of steep slopes
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 18C 22	6/1/2022	959 Cruikshank Ridge	Single detached dwelling adjacent to watercourse on Mt. Washington
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 19C 22	6/1/2022	969 Cruikshank Ridge	Single detached dwelling adjacent to watercourse on Mt. Washington
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 20C 22	6/2/2022	480 Arrowsmith Ridge	Mt. Washington Aquatic DP for construction of a chalet
С	MOTI Subdivision Referral	02954 C 22	6/8/2022	2172 Left Rd	3 Lot conventional subdivision